
Department or Location:

FY 2021 Budget FY2021 Budget FY 2021 Adjusment  FY 2021 Adjusted
Line FND LOC FNC PRG OBJ Amount Balance Amount Notes

1 100 200 511 000 410 90,000.00$           12,203.00$           15,000.00$                  27,203.00$              Increase Professional and Technical Services for School Board
2 100 200 511 000 420 100,000.00$         95,505.96$           (15,000.00)$                 80,505.96$              Decrease Staff Travel for School Board
3 -                            
4 -                            
5 -                            
6 -                            
7 -                            
8 -                            
9 -                            

10 -                            
11 -                            
12 -                            
13 -                            
14 -                            
15 -                            
16 -                            
17 -                            
18 -                            
19 -                            
20 -                            
21 -                            
22 -                            
23 -                            
24 -                            
25 -                            
26 -                            
27 -                            
28 -                            
29 -                            
30 -                            
31 -                            
32 -                            
33 -                            

Balance: 190,000                 107,709                 -                                107,709                    

Justification of Change:

Requested by:

Approvals:
Principal or Director:

Director of Financial Services:

Superintendent:

North Slope Borough School District
FY 2021 Budget Revision

School Board

 BLT for School Board Professional and Technical for AASB Contract/MOA. 

Fadil Limani, CFO
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