DocuSign Envelope ID: F36DBD60-8193-44DC-B42B-C6168791B972 North Slope Borough School District

FY 2021 Budget Revision

Department or Location: **School Board**

						FY 2021 Budge	t	FY2021 Budget	F١	Y 2021 Adjusment	FY 2021 Adjusted	
<u>Line</u>	<u>FND</u>	LOC	FNC	PRG		<u>Amount</u>		<u>Balance</u>			<u>Amount</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1	100		511				0 \$	12,203.00	\$	15,000.00		Increase Professional and Technical Services for School Board
2	100	200	511	000	420	\$ 100,000.0	0 \$	95,505.96	\$	(15,000.00)	\$ 80,505.96	Decrease Staff Travel for School Board
3											-	
4											-	
5											-	
6											-	
7											-	
8											-	
9											-	
10											-	
11											-	
12											-	
13											-	
14											-	
15											-	
16											-	
17											-	
18											-	
19											-	
20											-	
21											-	
22											-	
23											-	
24											-	
25											-	
26											-	
27											-	
28											-	
29											-	
30											ı	
31											ı	
32											-	
33											-	
Balance: 190,000 107,709 - 107,709												

Justification of Change:	BLT for School Board Professional and Technical for AASB Contract/MOA.						
Requested by:	Fadil Limani, CFO						
Approvals: Principal or Director:							
Director of Financial Services:							
Superintendent:	Pauline Harvey						